CHANGE ORDER

City of Saratoga Springs
No. 6

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 01/24/14 EFFECTIVE DATE:
OWNER: City of Saratoga Springs
CONTRACTOR: Jersen Construction Group

Contact: 1A - General Construction

Project: Water Treatment Plant Filter Rehabilitation
OWNER'S Contract No.: 2012-12 ENGINEER'S Contract No.: 539.021.001
ENGINEER: Barton & Loguidice, P.C.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description:
Time Extension

Reason for Change Order:

(1)The original contract included a unit price for concrete repairs in each filter bay of 400 sf at $15/sf for a total of $6,000. The final
quantity for necessary concrete repair was 1,822 sf in all four filter bays. A change order for the quantity adjustment of 1,422 sf is

necessary. The credit to the Contractor is $21,330.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: ~ - A
$ 1,395,500.00 Substantial Completion: July 5, 2013
Ready For Final Payment: August 35,2013
(days or dates)
INet Increase From Previous Change Orders: INet Change From Previous Change Orders No. 1To
No. 1 To 5 : No. 5 :
$ 174,586.00 Substantial Completion:  December 15, 2013
Ready For Final Payment: January 17, 2014
(days)
Contract Price Prior To This Change Order: Contract Times Prior To This Change Order:
$ 1,570,086.00 Substantial Completion: July 5, 2013
Ready For Final Payment: August 5, 2013
. . (days or dates)
INet Increase Of This Change Order: INet Increase This Change Order:
- $ 21,330.00 Substantial Completion: 0
Ready For Final Payment: 0
(days)

Contract Price With All Approved Change Orders
' $- : 1,591,416.00

Contract Times With All Approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion:  December 15, 2013
Ready For Final Payment: January 17, 2014

(days or dates)

RECOMME% D\ﬂ /&/ APPROVED:
7z L By:

AccepTED: J/ X/ /

ENG%}E/R (Authorized Signature)

Y

Date:

OWNER (Authorized Signature)

Date:

)zl

EJCDC 1910-8-B (1996 Edition)

Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by The Assc General Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute.

CONTRACT()R (Authorized Signature)







Jersen Construction Group CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

6 Industry Drive No. 00011
Phone: (518) 233-0600
Waterford, NY 12188 Fax: (518) 233-1215
TITLE:  Wall Patching DATE: 10/24/2013
PROJECT: Saratoga Water Filter Rehab JOB: 12-07
TO: Attn: Timothy Wales CONTRACT NO: 1
City of Saratoga
RE: To: From: Number:
DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL

Wall patching add due to the square footage being above and beyond that carried in the project of 400 SF or $6,000.00. Attached

tickets reflect what has been patched to date. The original amount of 400 sf has been deducted from this total amount on the cover
sheet.

Terms and Conditions of the original contract apply to this change order.

Item Description Stock# Quantity Units Unit Price  Tax Rate Tax Amount Net Amount
00001  Wall Patching Above and 1.000 $21,33000  0.00% $0.00  $21,330.00
Beyond Contract Allowance
Unit Cost: $21,330.00
Unit Tax: $0.00
Total: $21,330.00
APPROVAL:
By: By:
Timothy Wales Rob Cowin
Date: Date:

Expedition ®




y Sheet # of
mm By:
Item Quantity | UnitjU.L] Total Labor [U.M. Total Material] Subcontract
Wall Patching 1822] sf $ 15.00 | $ 27,330.00
Wall Patching Included in Original Price 400 sf $  (15.00)] $ (6,000.00)

TOTAL

$ 21,330.00




ersEN

Recap for JCG COR # 11

Jersen Construction Group Costs

Labor (from attached sheets) $ -
Fringes 0%A $ -
Supervision 10 % (of A+B) $ -
Materials and Equipment; $ 27,330
Small Tools 5 % (of C) $ -
Sales Tax @ 0% 3 -
Taxable Cost
Sub Total: (A:D) $ 27,330
Overhead 10 % (of E) 3 -
Subtotal 3 27,330
Profit 5 % (of ) $ -
Subtotal of JCG Costs $ 27,330
Subcontractors
Less Contract Allowance of 400 SF $ (6,000)
$ -
$ -
$ -
Sub Total (J:M) $ (6,000)
JHI Markup @ 0 % (of N) $ -
Sub Total (N+0) $ (6,000)
Total JCG/Sub Costs (I+P) $ 21,330
Liability Insurance .24%
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER REQUEST $

21,330



‘

6 Industry Drive
Waterford, NY 12188

Job

volCce

e (518) 233-0600 Date of Order: 5/9/2013
Order Taken By: Vince Perez
To: B DayWork [ Contract B Exra
Job name: Saratoga Water treatment
Job Location: Saratoga Springs
Job Phone: (518) 376-7339
Starting Date: 9-May Ending Date: 9-May
Qty. Material Price Amount Description of Work:
1085 SF Wall Patching $ 1500} $ 16,275.00 |Wall Patching in Filter Bay #2
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
Other Charges Amount
$ -
Labor Hrs.| Rate Amount
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
§ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
Total Labor | s -
Total Materials | 3 16,275.00
TotalOther |3 -
Total material cost $ 16,275.00 Overhead
Profit
Work Ordered By: Than & You Taxabl? a:;I(mount
Signature: Total |5 4627500




. 1088 wle 780G

T N ol e et
ONE NN =
‘é’ﬂf[ﬂ Waterford NY12188 3270
(518) 2330600 Fox (518) 2332215 (" Sy 283060 gﬁ;& )
| OBGER TAKENBY ORDER NUMBER
T0 j@;&»gﬁ,&
E2h L ownn =] DAY WORK (Er'CONTRACT [ EXTRA
%mé_@w Te/zo>
TERMS: SE -85 é%%g? Y,
Cary. | ‘| PRICE | AMOUNT[ -~ DESCRIPTION: OF woaK '

Biehing T Fulee 8,72

 OTHERCHARGES

TOTAL OTHER
HRS.| RATE

TOTAL LABOR

OATE COMPLETED

TOTAL MATERIALS

TOTAL MATERIALS

Work ordered by

Signature ‘

hereby acknowisdge the satisfaciory completion of the above described wotk.

TOTAL OTHER

TAX

ThankUYow

TOTAL




6 Industry Drive

Waterford, NY 12188

Job

Invoice

(518) 233-0600 Date of Order: 10/8/2013
Order Taken By: Joe Swedick
To: E  paywork 0O contract B Exra
Job name: Saratoga Water treatment
Job Location: SaratoggSprings
Job Phone: (518) 376-7339
Starting Date: 8-Oct Ending Date: 8-Oct
Qty. Material Price Amount Description of Work:
285 SF Wall Patching $ 1500} $ 4,275.00 {Wall patching in Filter Bay number 3.
3 - 18 -
$ - $ -
Other Charges Amount
$ -
Labor Hrs.] Rate Armount
$ - 18 -
$ - 18§ -
$ - 18 -
$ - |8 -
$ - 13 -
$ - 18 -
$ - 18 -
$ - |8 -
TotalLabor |'s -
Total Materials | §  4.275.00
Total Other | s -
Total material cost $ 4275.00 Overhead
: Profit
Work Ordered By: ’Iﬁan é, % u Taxab!:;mount : :
Signature: Total |5 427500




’l/j’ﬂs[” wmmm Y 12388

(518) 233-0600 Fex (513) 238-1215

TO

wa
- .

Je

arv. | T MATERIAL

. ?{5‘SF

" | PRICE

/F 7 DATE N
—!@J MM&% ORDER NUMBER
] DAY WORK ] CONTRACT FEXTRA
Saailhon 4 tfee LYt (28 1227
" g e if Lt F‘?M#'U
I8 PHOM )

" DESCRIPTION OF WORK

PMcwﬂuzzﬂ[o'_zAéz_;
A -

\2

MR Befio SE2E

AN 777 2
06370 Gl e

\Page C0370-2\

>
\
\
\ .
\ AN
N\
3}
N
\
- : ) TOTAL LABOR
o TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER
Work ordered by _ 4
Signature __; _L Mi v —
: 3




“ 6 Industry Drive E O
0 LIERSEN  waterors, Ny 12188 & AT
(518) 233-0600 IDate of Order: 11/2012013
Order Taken By: Joe Swedick
To: Bl Dpaywork [J Contract B Exra
Job name: Saratoga Water treatment
Job Location: Saratoga Springs
Job Phone: (518) 376-7339
[Starting Date: 20-Nov Ending Date: 20-Nov
Qty. Material Price Amount Description of Work:
/B‘g SF Wall Patching $ 15.00] $ _Z2#5:007|Parge Walls in Filter Bay #1
<2l s - |s LEBG cauliem
e Jat s - s
Other Charges Amount
$ -
Labor Hrs.] Rate Amount
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
§ - $ -
$ - $ -
TotalLabor | s -
Total Materials | § 227500
Total Other | § ‘b?—-ﬁ
Total material cost $ 727500 Overhead BRI
lg,?‘&() Profit
Work Ordered By: (2R Than /{fl’ou Taxab!;: a::x(mount : R
Sig“a,“,‘,gii, - Total $ 1%
L7820

EAUJICM,



l,'/;,; uSpte

(518) 233-0800 Fax (518) 2831218
W jereEn.con
TO

—%g%ﬂ* g 'Ie‘-——‘
e A

TERMS:

|PRICE|[AMOUNT] =~ _ DESCRIPTION OFWORK .
m Ll BTt |
\ AN
\ N\
\ N\
N\

\‘

\ . usor |ums/maTe| amouwt

TOTAL LABOR
DATE COMPLETED

TOTAL MATE] yd TOTAL MATERIALS
TOTAL OTHER

A, /\ﬁ(
o S i Ul | Thank Yo [

v AT 4 ot the above dekonbed TOTAL

Signature '







